ANNEXURE - ‘A’

LLii OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR.2020,

sl | Name of Occasion ‘ Dinte Day
|_No. | 1
™3 26 “1 ’ms 0 | sundey
. <ti Puja/s 29.01.2020 | Wednesday
| 3 [Polatra . I 09022020 Monday
BN T L 10.03.2620 Tuesday
| s .1 Mahabir lay "1“ 06.04.2020 _Monday |
6 GOJu Friday Mt 10.04.2020 Friday
7 | Buddha Purrima B 07.05.2020 Thurs day
8 | 1d-Ul-Fitre - 25.05.2020 Monday
09 | Independence 1)3} L“_.]Z)h_m el 15.082020 Saturday
(10| Mahatma Gandhi Birthday (N. H) . 02.10.2020 Friday.
11 | Durga Puja (Saptan: ij - — | 2370 2020 Friday
12 | Durga puja {Dashmi/Dasser a) i 26.10.2020 | Mondiy
13 | Lakshmi  Puja/Prophet  Mohamad's | 30102027 T Freny
= ‘; Birthday (Id-E-ifilad) - | “
14 Bhﬂr;dwqu _ ._f,,,,,}(’ 1i 2000 !vf(—:—t}_duv a
i5 Gus’umnai s Birthday ——_ 20, 1] '“’i‘ul 1 Mn;u lay
[wln(i. | Chy istmas Day L o 1

)| Friday |

R ._.4_.%..,........_ ———

LIS £ OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS - 2020.

srl, |  Name of Occasion P  Date ,_§  bay j
No. | RSN S SR
1__| Pous Parhan/Magh Bihu 15.01.2020 Wednesday |
Z MNetaji's Birthday 23.01.202G Thursday ‘{
3| Sibaratri 21.02.2020 Friday |
4 | Basantil'uja _31.03.2020 _Tuesday |
o | Ramnabami o e 02.04.2020 Thursday |
6 | Sabebarat 05.04.2020 - ‘Thursday_ -
7| Jengali Yababarsha 14.04.2020 _Tuesday
5 May Day 01.05.2020 Friday |
9 Rabind 1 Jayanti : 08.05.2020 Friday 3e |
10_!jumat-UkBda | 22052020 "1 Friday |
11 -‘amai&;‘;m; D 28.05.2020 Thursday |
I3 | J!"&U' ”H_} i - ..30.07.2020 | “Thursday ?
14 | RakhiPu rmum_ﬁ_“_m. e 4o 0308202 O_ ____;_ o Monday -
W S T T T
| _i6 | Biswaka.ina Puja/Mal fahalaya 7__“”_1_ 17.09.2020 . Thursday |
L 12 | Dhanter» L 14 112020 _Thursday
18 Chhat P}';Eff i 20.11.2020 T'l'i{!'ly
19 }agaddhaf‘l Puja 23.11.2020 m_g-mnday i
20 | Fateha-Yaaz-Dahan 27.11.2020 roiday.
21 | New Yazar's Eve 31.12.2020 \'i:lgg_r;s_(la3f
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ANNEXURE - ‘B’
JAY AND SUNDAY - -2020.
I Bals .o T S
R o s lcals ]
e T e
. 05.07.2020 _. Sundav
M8 2020 Ssm.day_
- /LGB "0/1‘3 Seturc!a\ . !
30082020 Sunday
24102020 | ngu.d.a\__f ]
25, 1_0__ 7T . Sunday
114 2020 ) T . .‘J:'n_rrr?."._'.'
.;Mm_...{f.'f.;:’. 020 | _ sunday
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